Aug. 14, 15 & 19 Teachers Report
Aug, 18 OPEN HOUSE

Aug. 20 First Day for Gr. 1-7

Aug. 25-27 Stagger Start for Gr. K
Aug. 28 All Kindergarten report

Sept. 1 No School, Labor Day
Sept. 22-30 Fall District Testing

Oct. 1-3 Fall District Testing

Oct. 13-16 3rd Grade Fall ELA OST
Oct. 16 End of the 1st Quarter
Oct. 17-20 No School

Nov. 3 Parent Teacher Conference-
No School for students

Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving Break

Dec. 1-12 Winter District Tests
Dec. 22-31 Winter Break

Jan. 1 & 2 Winter Break

Jan. 5 No School Teacher Work Day
Jan. 9 End of Quarter 2

Jan. 16 No School

Jan. 19 No School - MLK Day
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Feb. 13 No School Teacher Work Day
Feb. 16 No School - Presidents’ Day

Mar. 13 End of Quarter 3

Mar. 16-26 Spring District Testing

Mar. 27 Parent Teacher Conferences-
No School for students

Mar. 30-31 Spring Break

April 1-3 Spring Break
April 6 No School
April 13-30 Spring OST Gr. 3-7

May 1 Spring OST Gr. 3-7

May 25 No School Memorial Day
May 27 Last Day for Gr. K-7

May 27 End of Quarter 4



School Address:
4650 Lakehurst Ct.
Dublin, OH 43016

School Day Hours:
7:45 AM - 3:00 PM

Teacher Work Day:
7:15 AM - 3:45 PM

August4 -8

Thursday, August 14
Monday, August 18
Wednesday, August 20
Tuesday, August 26
Wednesday, August 27
Thursday, August 28
Monday, September 1
September 22-30
October 1-3

October 13-16
Thursday, October 16
Friday, October 17
Monday, October 20

Monday, November 3

November 26-28
December 1-12
December 22-31
January 1 & 2
January 5

Friday, January 9
Friday, January 16

Monday, January 19

New Teacher Orientation and PD
Existing Teachers Report

Open House 5-8 PM

First Day for Grades 1-7

Half of Kindergarten Report (Last names A-M)
Second Half of Kindergarten Report (Last names N-Z)
All of Kindergarten Report

No School- Labor Day

Fall District Testing

Fall District Testing

3rd Grade Fall ELA OST

End of Quarter 1

Teacher PD Day- no students

No School

Fall Parent Teacher Conferences

No students- Teachers report 11A-7P
No School- Thanksgiving

Winter District Testing

Winter Break

Winter Break

Teacher Work Day- no students

End of Quarter 2

No School

No School- MLK Day



Friday, February 13
Monday, February 16
Friday, March 13
March 16-26

Friday, March 27

March 30 & 31

April 1-3

Monday, April 6

April 13 - 30

Friday, May 1

Monday, May 25

Wednesday, May 27

Wednesday, May 27

Friday, May 29

May 20, 21, 22, 26, 27

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Instructional Hours per day (Gr 3-7)
Instructional Hours per day (Gr K-2)
Total Student Days (Kindergarten)
Total Student Days (Gr. 1-7)

Total Calamity Days

Parent Teacher Conferences
Professional Development Days
Teacher Work Days (no students)
Total Teacher Days (existing staff)

New Teacher Orientation

Teacher PD Day- no students

No School- Presidents Day

End of Quarter 3

Spring District Testing

Spring Parent Teacher Conferences
No students-Teachers Report 11A-7P
No School- Spring Break

No School- Spring Break

No School

Spring OST Gr. 3 -7

Spring OST Gr. 3 -7

No School- Memorial Day

Last Day for Gr. K-7

End of Quarter 4

Last Day for Teachers

Potential Calamity Days

41 days

44 days

42 days

45 days

6.25 hours

6 hours (due to additional recess of 15 minutes)
170 days

172 days

11.84 days (74 hours) using Gr 7 required 1,001 hours
2 days - modified hours 11A - 7P

2 days- modified hours 8A - 4P

5 days- modified hours 8A - 4P

183 days

5 days



